P

TOTAL AMOUNT  in 
Rs.      P

TOTAL AMOUNT In Words

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Engaging of JCB for cutting of trench or surface including cost of diesel, Mobil, Khalasi etc. all complete for this work as 
per instruction of E.I.C

180.000 Hour 1380.00 248400.00 INR  Two Lakh Forty Eight Thousand Four Hundred    Only

2
Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC 1.000 Nos 0.00 0.00 INR Zero Only

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: PE (Civil) AKKOCP

PRICE SCHEDULE
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )

Works Contract

Validate Print Help

2

Total in Figures 248400.00 INR  Two Lakh Forty Eight Thousand Four Hundred    Only

Quoted Rate in Figures
Select

0.00 INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words

INR Zero Only